Province

H SUDUR PASHIM PROVINCE
B KARNALI PROVINCE

H LUMBANI PROVINCE

& GANDAKI PROVINCE

u BAGMATI PROVINCE

B MADHESH PROVINCE

H KOSHI PROVINCE

Province wise NGO's

3415

2269

4293

4653

8450

4753

Number of NGO's
5000 10000 15000 20000 25000

o

3415

2269

4293

4653
29161
8450

4753

29161

30000

35000



